
2025-2026  BGHS Choir Performance & Event Calendar  
 

Madrigals​ ​ PAC Concerts​ ​ Chorale​ ​ Treble Choir​ ​  
 
Musical​ ​ Optional OMEA/District ​ Boosters/Fundraisers​ ​  
 

Date Event Choir Location Time 

Monday, August 18 BGCS Staff Opening Madrigals PAC 7:30-8:30 am 

Saturday, September 6 Beats on the Street Madrigals Downtown at BSAF 9:30-11:30 
am 

Monday, Sept. 8 Parent Meeting/Boosters All Choir Room 6:30 pm 

Wednesday, Sept. 10 Mum Orders Due All https://www.benchsgreenho
use.com/bgcschoirs 

11:59 pm 

Wednesday, Sept. 24 Mum Delivery/Pick Up All PAC Loading Dock 2:30-6:00pm 

Thursday, October 2 Fall Choir Concert ALL 
Choirs  

PAC 7:00 pm 

Monday, October 13  Bobcat Vocal Music Boosters All HS Choir Room 6:30 pm 

Monday, October 13 Combined Concert with 
Northview, Maumee and 
Ottawa Hills 

Chorale 
and 
Madrigals 

TBA 7:00 pm 

Monday, November 10 Bobcat Vocal Music Boosters All HS Choir Room 6:30 pm 

Week of November 10 Penta Recordings Madrigals Penta TBA 

Wednesday, Nov. 12 Musical Audition Workshop Optional Green Room 2:45-4:30 pm 

Monday & Tuesday,  
November 17/18 

Musical Auditions Optional Green Room Sign Up 

Thursday, Nov. 20 Musical Call Backs Optional Green Room 4:00-6:00 pm 

Friday, November 21 BG Tree Lighting and Library 
Concert 

Madrigals Wood County Library 6:45 pm 

Monday, December 1 Women’s Club Madrigals TBA 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 2 Tree Lighting Ceremony Madrigals Mercy Hospital - Perrysburg 5:30 pm 

Friday, December 5 Bowling Green Country Club 
Holiday Party 

Madrigals BG Country Club  6:30 pm 

Saturday, December 6 
 
 

Jingle Bell Jam 
 
Toledo Zoo Caroling 

Madrigals Veterans Building at City 
Park 
Toledo Zoo 

3:00-4:00 pm 
 
4:00-9:00 pm 



Monday, December 8 Bobcat Vocal Music Boosters  All HS Choir Room 6:30 pm 

Wednesday, December 17 HS Holiday Concert All Choirs PAC 7:00 pm 

Wednesday,  January 7 5th Grade Demo Concert Madrigals PAC 9:30 am 

Thursday, January 8   Musical Parent Mtg.  Optional PAC 6:30 pm 

Monday, January 12 Bobcat Vocal Music Boosters  All HS Choir Room 6:30 pm 

Thurs. Jan. 15 
**Sat. Jan 17 
**Sun. Jan 18 

DI Honor’s Festival 
Rehearsals and Concert 

Optional Sylvania Northview 
Sylvania Northview 
Stranahan 

6-8:30 pm 
9:00-4:00 pm 
Concert @ 7 
pm 

Saturday, January 24 HS Solo and Ensemble Optional Sylvania Northview TBA 

Monday, February 9 Bobcat Vocal Music Boosters  All HS Choir Room 6:30 pm 

Thursday,  March 5 HS Winter Concert All Choirs PAC 7:00 pm 

Monday, March 9 Bobcat Vocal Music Boosters  All HS Choir Room 6:30 pm 

Friday/Saturday 
March 13/14 

OMEA District Contest Treble and 
Chorale 

Sylvania Southview TBA 

Friday/Saturday 
March 20/21 

Cabaret Madrigals PAC 7:00 pm 

Monday, April 13 Bobcat Vocal Music Boosters All HS Choir Room 6:30 pm 

April 16-19 Musical Optional PAC 7:00pm/2:00p
m 

Friday/Saturday 
May 1/2 

OMEA State Contest Treble and 
Chorale 

Van Buren HS TBA 

Monday, May 11 Bobcat Vocal Music Boosters All HS Choir Room 6:30 pm 

Wednesday,  May 20 Spring Choir Concert All Choirs PAC 7:00 pm 

Friday, May 22   Graduation Practice Chorale & 
Madrigals 

Stroh 10:10-11:15 

Sunday, May 24 Graduation Chorale & 
Madrigals 

Stroh 2:00 pm 

 
***The dates on the calendar at this point are MANDATORY. If you have conflicts please let me 
know/email me now.  


